
City County

Anderson Community 

School Corporation

X X X Pam Storm                     

Grant Fulton 

gfulton@acsc.net; pstorm@acsc.net Anderson Madison STEM Year-round Elementary + 

Middle Schools

Anderson 

Community School 

Corporation

AYS X N/A X  Susan Reinhardt 

Shelby Boyer 

sreinhardt@ayskids.org; 

sboyer@ayskids.org

Indianapolis Marion Literacy School Year Elementary Indianapolis Public 

Schools, Decatur 

Township

Ball State University X N/A X Michael Long        

Pat Clark                   

Eva Zygmunt 

mmlong2@bsu.edu; pclark@bsu.edu; 

emzygmuntfil@bsu.edu

Muncie Delaware Literacy Year-round Elementary 

School

Munice Community 

Schools

Barbara B Jordan YMCA N/A X N/A Robin McDaniel robin@bbjymca.org Martinsville Morgan Literacy Year-round Elementary + 

Middle Schools

MSD Martinsville

Bartholomew 

Consolidated School 

Corporation

N/A X N/A Anna Villa villaa@bcsc.k12.in.us Columbus Bartholomew STEM School Year Elementary 

School

Bartholomew

Bauer Family Resources N/A X N/A Cassie Wade            

Jackie Marshall 

cwade@bauerfamilyresources.org;  

jmarshall@bauerfamilyresources.org

Lafayette Tippecanoe Literacy Year-round Elementary + 

Middle School

Lafayette

Big Brothers Big Sisters 

of Northeast Indiana, 

Inc.

N/A N/A X Josette Rider josette.rider@bbsnei.org Fort Wayne Allen CCR Year-round High School East Allen Schools, 

Fort Wayne Schools

Bloomfield School 

District

X N/A N/A Andi Wilson awilson@bsd.k12.in.us Bloomfield Greene STEM School Year Elementary + 

Middle + High 

Schools

Bloomfield

Blue River Services, Inc. X X X Julia Baylor 

Heather Richard 

Stephanie Rex

brccdir@brsinc.org; brcclcpc@brsinc.org; 

brcclccoor@brsinc.org

Palmyra Harrison, 

Washington

SEL School Year Elementary + 

Middle Schools

North Harrison 

Community 

Schools, South 

Harrison Schools, 

East Washington 

School Corporation
Boys & Girls Clubs of 

Adams County

X N/A X Heath Moser 

 Andrea Hough

hmoser@bgcac.org; ahough@bgcac.org Decatur Adams Literacy Year-round Elementary + 

Middle + High 

Schools

South Adams 

Community Schools

Boys & Girls Clubs of 

Bloomington

N/A X N/A Leslie Abshier

Celine McNally

Eric Yandl

labshier@bgcbloomington.org; 

ebgcmembership@bgcbloomington.org; 

eyandl@bgcbloomington.org

Bloomington Monroe Literacy School Year Elementary + 

Middle Schools

Richland Bean 

Blossom

Boys & Girls Clubs of 

Elkhart

N/A X N/A Cristina Klotz                      cklotz@bgcelkhartcounty.org Goshen Elkhart CCR Year-round Elementary + 

Middle + High 

Schools

Elkhart Community 

Schools, Goshen 

Community Schools

Boys & Girls Clubs of 

Fort Wayne

X X X Dana Martin dcmartin@bgcfw.org Fort Wayne Allen STEM School Year Elementary 

School

East Allen County 

Schools, Fort 

Wayne Community 
Boys & Girls Clubs of 

Harrison-Crawford 

Counties

X X X Kim Grizzel                     

Callie Best                            

kgrizzel@cccs.k12.in.us;                       

cbest@hc-bgc.org

Marengo Harrison, 

Crawford

Literacy Year-round Elementary + 

Middle + High 

Schools

Crawford County 

School Corporation

Boys & Girls Clubs of 

Huntington County

X X X Mandy Reber 

Desiree Frederick

huntingtonboysandgirlsclub@yahoo.com

; Desiree@bgchuntington.com

Huntington Huntington CCR Year-round Elementary + 

Middle + High 

Schools

Huntington 

Community School 

Corporation

Boys & Girls Clubs of 

Indiana

X N/A N/A Lana Taylor

 Jessica McKinley

ltaylor@indianabgc.org; 

JMcKinley@indianabgc.org

Indianapolis LaPorte, Porter, 

Wells

STEM, Literacy School Year Elementary + 

High Schools

MSD Bluffton-

Harrison, Michigan 

City Area Schools, 

Portage Township 

Schools

Boys and Girls Clubs of 

Indianapolis

N/A X N/A Burt Beck bbeck@bgcindy.org Indianapolis Marion Literacy Year-round Elementary 

School

Indianapolis Public 

Schools

Boys & Girls Clubs of 

Lawrence County

X N/A X Frank Decker fdecker@bgcblc.org Bedford Lawrence STEM Year-round Elementary + 

Middle Schools

North Lawrence 

Community Schools

Boys & Girls Clubs of 

Seymour

N/A N/A X Ryon Wheeler rwheeler@bgcsey.org Seymour Jackson SEL Year-round Elementary Seymour Schools
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Boys & Girls Clubs of 

St. Joseph County

N/A X N/A Jacqueline Kronk 

Sarah Bond

jkronk@bgcsjc.org; sbond@Bgcsjc.org South Bend St. Joseph STEM Year-round Elementary 

School

South Bend

Boys & Girls Clubs of 

Wayne County

X X X Sydney Lieberman slieberman@bgcrichmond.org Richmond Wayne Literacy Year-round Elementary + 

Middle Schools

Seton Catholic 

Schools, Richmond 

Community Schools

Bremen Public Schools X N/A X Jill Hassel                    

Tami Slaven

jhassel@bps.k12.in.us; 

tamis@bgcmco.org

Bremen Marshall STEM, Literacy Year-round Elementary 

School

Bremen Public 

Schools

Burmese American 

Community Institute

N/A X N/A Elaisa Vahnie evahnie@thebaci.org Indianapolis Marion CCR School Year High School Perry Township, 

Southport Schools, 

Reneissance

Christel House 

Academy West

X N/A N/A  Ashley Kozler AKozler@CHSchools.org; Marion STEM Year-round Elementary + 

Middle Schools

Christel House 

Schools

City Life Center X N/A N/A Angi Briggs                    

Jaylen Reese

angi@citylifenwi.org; 

jaylen@citylifenwi.org

Gary Lake CCR, STEM Year-round Elementary + 

Middle + High 

Schools

Gary Community 

School Corporation

Clinton Central School 

Corporation

X N/A X Aubree Smith aubree.smith@clinton.k12.in.us Michigantown Clinton Literacy Year-round Elementary 

School

Clinton Central 

School Corporation

Cloverdale Community 

Schools Corporation

N/A X N/A Dawn Tucker dtucker@cloverdale.k12.in.us Cloverdale Putnam STEM School Year Elementary + 

Middle Schools

Cloverdale

Crawfordsville 

Community School 

Corporation

X N/A X Deneen Bartlett dbartlett@cville.k12.in.us Crawfordsville Montgomery Literacy School Year Elementary + 

Middle Schools

Crawfordsville 

Community School 

Corporation

Decatur County Family 

YMCA

N/A X N/A  Rob Van Til                    

Anna Burress                      

robv@dcfymca.org; annab@dcfymca.org Greensburg Decatur STEM School Year Elementary 

School

Greenburg

Edna Martin Christian 

Center

X N/A X  Jamie Scott jscott@ednamartincc.org Indianapolis Marion Literacy Year-round Elementary + 

Middle Schools

Indianapolis Public 

Schools, KIPP

Elkhart Community 

Schools

X N/A N/A Beth Williams 

Tonda Hines

bwilliams@elkhart.k12.in.us; 

thines@elkhart.k12.in.us

Elkhart Elkhart STEM, Literacy School Year Elementary + 

Middle Schools

Elkhart Community 

Schools
Evansville Vanderburgh 

School Corp

N/A X X Derek McKillop derek.mckillop@evsck12.com Evansville Vanderburgh STEM School Year Elementary + 

Middle Schools

Evansville-

Vanderburgh

Family and Children 

First, Inc.

N/A X N/A Robert Fenwick rfenwick@famchildplace.org New Albany Floyd SEL Year-round Middle School New Albany

Gary Community 

School Corporation

N/A N/A X Nathan Williamson nwilliamson@garycsc.k12.in.us Gary Lake CCR School Year Middle + High 

Schools

Gary Community 

School Corporation

Greencastle 

Community School 

Corporation

X N/A N/A Jenny French 

 Deborah Rode

jfrench@greencastle.k12.in.us; 

drode@greencastle.k12.in.us; 

debrode@aol.com

Greencastle Putnam Literacy School Year Middle School Greencastle 

Community School 

Corporation
Health & Science 

Innovations

N/A X N/A Taylor Segally                 

Luis Palacio                

Tyler Paseka

taylor.segally@scienceinnovations.org; 

lpalacio@scienceinnovations.org; 

tyler.paseka@scienceinnovations.org

Indianapolis Marion STEAM School Year Middle School MSD Lawrence 

Township

Hobart Family YMCA N/A X N/A Sharon Tarry           

Shelly Satterfield

starry@hobartymca.org; 

ssatterfield@hobartymca.org

Hobart Lake Literacy School Year Elementary 

School

Hobart

Hoosier Uplands X X X Whitley Clements wclements@hoosieruplands.org Mitchell Orange, 

Lawrence, 

Washington, 

Martin

Literacy School Year Elementary 

School

Mitchell 

Community 

Schools, Springs 

Valley Schools, 

West Washington 

Schools, Shoals 

Community 

Schools, Orleans 

Community Schools

Indiana Alliance of 

Boys & Girls Clubs

N/A X N/A Lana Taylor

 Jessica McKinley

ltaylor@indianabgc.org; 

JMcKinley@indianabgc.org

Indianapolis Tipton, Porter, 

Jefferson

STEM Literacy 

CCR

School Year Elementary + 

High Schools

Tipton Lawrence Tri-

Central River Forest 

Portage
Indiana Council on 

Educating Students of 

Color

X N/A N/A Diana Daniels ddaniels4507@gmail.com Indianapolis Marion Literacy Year-round Elementary 

School

IPS/Charter

Indiana Math and 

Science Academy North

X N/A X Dre' Knox knox@imsaindy.org; Indianapolis Marion Literacy, STEM School Year Elementary + 

Middle + High 

Schools

Charter



Indiana Parenting 

Institute Inc St Joseph 

County

N/A X N/A Leslie Wesley lesliewesley@ipi-sjc.org South Bend St. Joseph STEM, CCR School Year High School South Bend

John H. Boner 

Community Center

X N/A X Tim Nowak tnowak@jbncenters.org Indianapolis Marion SEL Year-round Elementary + 

Middle + High 

Schools

IPS

Lafayette School Corp N/A x N/A Kimmy Wright kwright1@lsc.k12.in.us Lafayett Tippecanoe SEL School Year Elementary Lafayette

Lake Ridge Schools X N/A N/A Eric Johnson ejohnson@lakeridgeschools.net Gary Lake Literacy School Year Middle + High 

Schools

Lake Ridge New 

Tech Schools

MLK Center N/A X X Allison Luthe allison@mlkcenterindy.org Indianapolis Marion Literacy Year-round Elementary 

School

IPS

Medora Community 

Schools

X N/A N/A Julia Baylor 

Heather Richard

brccdir@brsinc.org; brcclcpc@brsinc.org Medora Jackson, Howard STEM, CCR Year-round Elementary + 

Middle + High 

Schools

Medora Community 

School Corp

Michigan City Area 

Schools/Safe Harbor

X X X Abby May amay@mcas.k12.in.us Michigan City LaPorte STEM School Year Elementary + 

Middle + High 

Schools

Michigan City Area 

Schools

Mississinewa 

Community School 

Corporation

N/A N/A X Lezlie Winter lezlie_winter@olemiss.k12.in.us Gas City Grant CCR School Year Middle + High 

Schools

Mississinewa 

Schools

Monroe County 

Community School 

Corporation

X X X Laura Threlkeld

 Kim Uland

lthrelke@mccsc.edu; kuland@mccsc.edu Bloomington Monroe STEM Year-round Elementary 

School

Monroe County 

Community School 

Corporation

Mother Theodore 

Catholic Academies

N/A X N/A Chris Brunson 

Peggy Elson

cbrunson@archindy.org; 

pelson@archindy.org

Indianapolis Marion SEL School Year Elementary, 

Middle School

Central Catholic 

School, Holy Angels, 

Holy Cross, St. Philip 

Neri

MSD of Lawrence 

Township

X N/A N/A Stephanie Laplante          

Kortney Jones

stephanielaplante@msdlt.k12.in.us; 

kortneyjones@msdlt.k12.in.us

Indianapolis Marion STEM School Year Elementary 

School

MSD Lawrence 

Township

MSD of Pike Township N/A X X Christine Brenner  

Tracy Swinton

CBrenner@pike.k12.in.us;  

tlswinton@pike.k12.in.us

Indianapolis Marion STEM School Year Elementary + 

High Schools           

Pike Township

MSD of Shakamak N/A X N/A Amy Hammond

Micajah Grassick

James O'Bryan

ahammond@shakamak.k12.in.us; 

mgrassick@shakamak.k12.in.us;  

jobryan@shakamak.k12.in.us

Jasonville Greene STEM School Year Elementary + 

Middle Schools

Shakamak

MSD of Warren 

Township

N/A X N/A Jamese Bowman           jbowman@warren.k12.in.us Indianapolis Marion STEM Year-round Elementary + 

Middle Schools

Warren Township

Muncie Community 

Schools

N/A X N/A Dr. Lee Ann 

Kwiatkowski 

leeann.k@muncieschools.org Muncie Delaware Literacy Year-round Elementary Muncie

Muncie Public Library N/A X N/A Gabby Sandefer gsandefer@munpl.org Muncie Delaware STEM Year-round Elementary 

School

Muncie

New Albany-Floyd 

County

N/A X N/A Denise Barber 

Heather Richard

brcclcma@brsinc.org; 

brcclcpc@brsinc.org

New Albany Floyd SEL Year-round Elementary 

School

New Albany-Floyd 

County

Paramount Schools of 

Excellence

N/A N/A X Tommy Reddicks treddicks@paramountindy.org Indianapolis Marion STEM Year-round Elementary + 

Middle + High 

Schools

Parmount Schools

Perry Central 

Community School 

Corporation

X N/A X  Michelle Duncan 

Tara Bishop

mduncan@pccommodores.org; 

Tbishop@pccommodores.org

Leopold Perry STEM, CCR Year-round Elementary + 

Middle + High 

Schools

Perry Central 

Community School 

Corporation

Rising Sun-Ohio County 

Community School 

Corporation

X N/A N/A Branden Roeder broeder@risingsun.k12.in.us Rising Sun Ohio Literacy Year-round Elementary + 

Middle Schools

Rising Sun Ohio 

County Community 

School Corporation

Scott County School 

District 1 

X N/A X Michelle Watts michelle.watts@scsd1.com Austin Scott STEM Year-round Elementary + 

Middle + High 

Schools

Scott County School 

District 1

Starke County Youth 

Club

N/A X N/A Irene Szakonyi irenes@thescyc.org Knox Starke STEM Year-round Elementary 

School

Knox North Judson-

San Pierre Oregon-

Davis



Steuben County 

Literacy Coalition

X X X Breann Fink Breann@steubenliteracy.org Angola 0 STEM Year-round Elementary + 

Middle Schools

Hamilton 

Community 

Schools, Fremont 

Community 

Schools, MSD of 

Steuben County, 

Prairie Heights 

Community Schools
Switzerland County 

School Corporation

N/A X N/A Lori Singer lsingerscymca@gmail.com Vevay Switzerland Literacy School Year Elementary 

School

Switzerland

Tell City-Troy School 

Corp

X N/A X  Brandi Saunders 

Jackie Jarboe

brandi.sanders@tellcity.k12.in.us; 

jackie.jarboe@tellcity.k12.in.us

Tell City Perry STEM Year-round Elementary + 

Middle 

Tell City-Troy 

Township School 

Corporation
The Center for Whitley 

County Youth

N/A X N/A Jeff Wike            

Shawna Balsiger 

jeff@thecentercc.com; 

shawna@thecentercc.com

Columbia City Whitley SEL School Year Middle, High 

School

Whitko, South 

Whitley

Thomas Gregg 

Neighborhood School 

X N/A N/A Tim Nowak tnowak@jbncenters.org Indianapolis Marion SEL School Year Elementary 

School

IPS

Thrive N/A N/A X Joy Millay joymillay@thriveafterschool.org Mount Vernon Posey SEL School Year Elementary Mt. Vernon

Training Center 

Incorporated

N/A X N/A Mary Prows trainingcentermarion@gmail.com Marion Grant SEL Year-round Elementary, 

MIddle School

Marion Community 

School Corp, Saint 

Paul Parish School

Vigo County School 

Corporation

X N/A X Holly Pies hlp@vigoschools.org Terre Haute Vigo STEM, Literacy Year-round Elementary + 

Middle Schools

Vigo County School 

Corporation

Vincennes University X N/A N/A Odelet Nance onance@vinu.edu Fort Wayne Allen CCR School Year Middle + High 

Schools

East Allen County 

Schools

Wabash County YMCA X N/A N/A  Brittany Burnett bburnett@wabashcountyymca.org Wabash Wabash Literacy Year-round Elementary 

School

Manchester 

Community 

Schools, Wabash

YMCA of Greater 

Indianapolis

N/A X N/A Ashleigh Coster acoster@indymca.org Indianapolis Marion STEM School Year Elementary + 

Middle Schools

Perry Township IPS 

KIPP

YMCA of Kokomo 

Indiana

X N/A N/A Peggy Demchak peggy.demchak@kokomoymca.org Kokomo Howard Literacy School Year Elementary Taylor Community 

School Corporation

YMCA of Southwestern 

Indiana

X N/A X Sean Kuykendall 

Ben Baker

kuykendall@ymcaswin.org; 

bbaker@ymcaswin.org

Evansville Vanderburgh STEM School Year Elementary + 

Middle Schools

Evansville 

Vanderburgh School 

Corporation

Youth Link Southern 

Indiana (Communities 

in Schools of Clark 

County)

X X X Michelle Allen mallen@cisclark.org Jeffersonville Clark SEL (CH10), 

Literacy (CH9)

School Year Elementary + 

Middle + High 

Schools

Greater Clark 

County Schools, 

Clarksville 

Community Schools


